Space City District Tournament

In Final
Place
Q 1
Q 2
Vac 3
Q 4
Q 5
1st. 6
2nd. 7
In Round 3
Place
3rd. 8
4th. 9
10
n
T-12
T-12
14
15

Code
101
209
235
236
1m
19
237

Code
172
255
148
178
159
183
158
206

Name

Ethan Jiang
Devon Schwartz
Natalie Pang
Josh Mahato
Sachit Devaraj
Alishia Athar

Arjun Bhowmik

Name

Sanjay Senthilve...
Max Liu

Kennadi Rushing
Ashwin Misra
Grace Park
Joshua Romero
Carolyn Marroquin

Sami Talje
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School
Seven Lakes
Stratford
Seven Lakes
Seven Lakes
Tompkins
Tompkins

Seven Lakes

School
Tompkins
Tompkins
Spring Woods
Memorial
Cypress Lakes
Alief Kerr
Cypress Lakes
Stratford

CCRKFN+R
8.00
11.00
11.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
28.00

CCRKFN+R
9.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
10.00

RKFn

16
17
15
18

RkFn

INTERNATIONAL EXTEMP

RkPm+RKEm JPPr

RKPm+RKEM PP
17
20
22
26

QUALIFIERS

RepPm+RepEm
4.50
3.50
3.83

2.16
3.03
1.82

1.53

RcpPm+RcpEm

2.03
1.40
1.18

1.04
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.40
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